Nimes Archery Tournament - Indoor World Series Stage 4
World Archery (191WS-4)

Nimes (FRA), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019

18 Jan 2019, Friday

10:00-12:30
10:00-12:30

14:00-17:30

18:00-21:30

19 Jan 2019, Saturday

07:45-11:15

11:30-15:00

13:30

14:00-14:10
14:10-14:45
14:45-14:55
14:55-15:30
15:10

15:30-15:50
15:30-15:35

15:35-16:10
15:50-16:30

16:10-16:40
16:30-17:10

16:40-17:10
17:10-17:45

17:45-18:20

18:20-19:00

02:30
02:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

03:30

00:10
00:35
00:10
00:35

00:20
00:05
00:35
00:40

00:30
00:40

00:30
00:35

00:35

00:40

Schedule

Official Practice
RW, RM, +45yoRW, +45yoRM in Parnasse Hall
CW, CM, CJW, CIM, RIW, RJIM, -15yoRG,RB & +45y0CW,CM in Parc-Expos Hall

Qualification Rounds

Qualification session 1: Friday at 14:00 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

3 ends warmup, competition following immediately

Quialification session 1: Friday at 14:00 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

Qualification session 2: Friday at 18:00 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

3 ends warmup, competition following immediately

Qualification session 2: Friday at 18:00 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

Qualification Rounds

Vers. 1.0 (11 Jan 2019 14:55 UTC)

Qualification session 3: Saturday at 07:45 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

3 ends warmup, competition following immediately

Qualification session 3: Saturday at 07:45 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

Qualification session 4: Saturday at 11:30 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

3 ends warmup, competition following immediately

Qualification session 4: Saturday at 11:30 (Parnasse & Parc-Expos Hall)

Shoot Off only for Junior Categories (except CJW), if any (Estanque Hall)

Individual Matches

RJW + Half Top CIM: 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition (Estanque Hall)
1/16: RIW, CJIM (Estanque Hall)
RJM + Half Bottom CJM: 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition (Estanque Hall)
1/16: RIM, CIM (Estanque Hall)
Shoot Off, if any (Parnasse Hall for RM, RW - Parc-Expos Hall for CM, CW & CJW)

RM + RW (Parnasse Hall), CM + CW + CJW (Parc-Expos Hall): 3 ends of practice immediately followed by competition

RJIM + RIJW + CJM: 1 end of practice immediately followed by competition (Estanque Hall)

1/8:

RJM, RIW, CIM (Estanque Hall)

1/16: CM, CW (Parc-Expos Hall)
1/16: RM, RW (Parnasse Hall)

1/8:
1/4:
1/8:
1/8:
1/4:
1/2:
1/4:
1/4:
1/2:
1/2:
1/2:

CJW (Parc-Expos Hall)

RJM, RIW, CIM (Estanque Hall)
CM, CW (Parc-Expos Hall)

RM, RW (Parnasse Hall)

CJW (Parc-Expos Hall)

RJM, RIW, CIM (Estanque Hall)
CM, CW (Parc-Expos Hall)

RM, RW (Parnasse Hall)

CJW (Parc-Expos Hall)

CM, CW (Parc-Expos Hall)

RM, RW (Parnasse Hall)

Awards Ceremony for -15yo0 RG,RB and +45yo RW,CW,RM,CM
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20 Jan 2019, Sunday

08:00-10:30

09:00-09:17
09:17-09:34
09:34-09:51
09:51-10:08
10:08-10:25
10:25-10:42
10:42-10:59
10:59-11:16
11:16-11:56

13:30-13:47
13:47-14:04
14:04-14:21
14:21-14:38
14:38-14:43
14:43-15:00
15:00-15:17
15:17-15:22
15:22-15:39
15:39-15:56
15:56-16:16

02:30

00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:40

00:17
00:17
00:17
00:17
00:05
00:17
00:17
00:05
00:17
00:17
00:20

Secondary Tournament (Parc-Expos Hall + Estanque Hall)

Youth Finals

Bronze: Compound Junior Women (Parnasse Hall)
Bronze: Compound Junior Men (Parnasse Hall)
Bronze: Recurve Junior Women (Parnasse Hall)
Bronze: Recurve Junior Men (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Compound Junior Women (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Compound Junior Men (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Recurve Junior Women (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Recurve Junior Men (Parnasse Hall)

Award Ceremony for Youth

Individual Finals

Bronze: Compound Women (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Compound Women (Parnasse Hall)
Bronze: Recurve Women (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Recurve Women (Parnasse Hall)
Animation Break

Bronze: Compound Men (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Compound Men (Parnasse Hall)
Animation Break

Bronze: Recurve Men (Parnasse Hall)
Gold: Recurve Men (Parnasse Hall)

Award Ceremony
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